6744- plan hoiders list , Fri. 6/15/12

6/15/2012 8:15 AM

PHONE

EXT. FAX

EMAIL

6744 |Patrict Fence and Construction J Biehl PO Box 315 Marinette  [Wi |54143- 800-789-2056 |-  |715-789-2022 |jae@patriotfencing.com Emall 8/5/2012

8744 :Spectrum Centracting Inc Jon Downs 815 Beech St Grafton Wi {53024- 262-377-5500 |- |262-377-0033 |downs@spectrumcontracting.com Email 8/7/12012
Coltage

8744|R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Rd Grove Wi 53527/608-255-9223 | 1808-838-5836 [echristensen@rghuston.com Both 6/11/2012
Cottage

6744|R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Road Grove Wi 53627|608-265-9223 |- 608-838-5936 |echristensen@rghuston.com Both 6/13/2012

6744{Terra Eng. & Const. Corp. Scott Zimmerman 12201 Vandron Rd. Madison  [WI |53718- 508-221-3501 19/608-221-4075 |terra@ierraconst.com Both 6/6/2012

6744(yahara malerials michael udelhofen  [Po277 waunakee |wi [53597- 508-849-4162 1- §08-849-5062 |mike@yahara.com Both 6/4/2012

6744|Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suile 202 [Middleton  [WI {53562- 608-836-1071 | 221)|608-836-7485 |janice@speedwaysg.con Emait 6/4/2012
QOakbrock

57441 Bidtcol Jeramie Fletcher |1 Qakbrook Terrace Ste 510 |Terrace L. |80181- 800-872-7878 |-  1830-214-3924 | Plans@bidtcol.net Email 6/4/2042

6744 [Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona MW |83716- 608-244-3564 |-  i608-244-9113 |mhackel@homburginc.com Email B/14/2012
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Homburg Contractors
— 5590 Monona Drive
_Monona, Wi 53716

608 244-3554 Fax 244-9113 |




